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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19099  100.00% 129.01-130 243 1.27% 6939 36.33% 12403 64.94%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 19098 99.99% 128.01-129 228 1.19% 7167 37.53% 12160 63.67%
177.01-178 6 0.03% 9 0.05% 19096 99.98% 127.01-128 243 1.27% 7410 38.80% 11932 62.47%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 13 0.07% 19090 99.95% 126.01-127 242 1.27% 7652 40.06% 11689 61.20%
175.01-176 7 0.04% 20 0.10% 19086 99.93% 125.01-126 264 1.38% 7916 41.45% 11447 59.94%
174.01-175 10 0.05% 30 0.16% 19079 99.90% 124.01-125 234 1.23% 8150 42.67% 11183 58.55%
173.01-174 14 0.07% 44 0.23% 19069 99.84% 123.01-124 217 1.14% 8367 43.81% 10949 57.33%
172.01-173 19 0.10% 63 0.33% 19055 99.77% 122.01-123 237 1.24% 8604 45.05% 10732 56.19%
171.01-172 23 0.12% 86 0.45% 19036 99.67% 121.01-122 235 1.23% 8839 46.28% 10495 54.95%
170.01-171 26 0.14% 112 0.59% 19013 99.55% 120.01-121 222 1.16% 9061 47.44% 10260 53.72%
169.01- 170 39 0.20% 151 0.79% 18987 99.41%  119.01-120 240 1.26% 9301 48.70% 10038 52.56 %
168.01 - 169 42 0.22% 193 1.01% 18948 99.21% 118.01-119 239 1.25% 9540 49.95% 9798 51.30%
167.01 - 168 50 0.26% 243 1.27% 18906 98.99% 117.01-118 238 1.25% 9778 51.20% 9559 50.05%
166.01 - 167 51 0.27% 294 1.54% 18856 98.73%  116.01-117 268 1.40% 10046 52.60% 9321 48.80%
165.01 - 166 62 0.32% 356 1.86% 18805 98.46% 115.01-116 256 1.34% 10302 53.94% 9053 47.40%
164.01 - 165 69 0.36% 425 2.23% 18743 98.14% 114.01-115 249 1.30% 10551 55.24% 8797 46.06%
163.01 - 164 83 0.43% 508 2.66% 18674 97.77% 113.01-114 212 1.11% 10763 56.35% 8548 44.76%
162.01- 163 86 0.45% 594 3.11% 18591 97.34% 112.01-113 238 1.25% 11001 57.60% 8336 43.65%
161.01 - 162 112 0.59% 706 3.70% 18505 96.89%  111.01-112 236 1.24% 11237 58.84% 8098 42.40%
160.01 - 161 115 0.60% 821 4.30% 18393 96.30%  110.01 - 111 232 1.21% 11469 60.05% 7862 41.16%
159.01 - 160 119 0.62% 940 4.92% 18278 95.70%  109.01- 110 234 1.23% 11703 61.28% 7630 39.95%
158.01 - 159 120 0.63% 1060 5.55% 18159 95.08% 108.01-109 217 1.14% 11920 62.41% 7396 38.72%
157.01- 158 17 0.61% 1177 6.16% 18039 94.45% 107.01-108 209 1.09% 12129 63.51% 7179 37.59%
156.01 - 157 166 0.87% 1343 7.03% 17922 93.84% 106.01- 107 212 1.11% 12341 64.62% 6970 36.49%
155.01 - 156 163 0.85% 1506 7.89% 17756 92.97% 105.01- 106 227 1.19% 12568 65.80% 6758 35.38%
154.01 - 155 147 0.77% 1653 8.65% 17593 92.11% 104.01-105 204 1.07% 12772 66.87% 6531 34.20%
153.01 - 154 165 0.86% 1818 9.52% 17446 91.35% 103.01- 104 220 1.15% 12992 68.02% 6327 33.13%

152.01-153 181 0.95% 1999 10.47% 17281 90.48% 102.01-103 218 1.14% 13210 69.17% 6107 31.98%
151.01 - 152 177 0.93% 2176 11.39% 17100 89.53% 101.01-102 204 1.07% 13414 70.23% 5889 30.83%
150.01 - 151 175 0.92% 2351 12.31% 16923 88.61% 100.01 - 101 200 1.05% 13614 71.28% 5685 29.77%
149.01 - 150 205 1.07% 2556 13.38% 16748 87.69%  99.01-100 192 1.01% 13806 72.29% 5485 28.72%
148.01 - 149 199 1.04% 2755 14.42% 16543 86.62% = 98.01-99 181 0.95% 13987 73.23% 5293 27.711%
147.01- 148 222 1.16% 2977 15.59% 16344 85.58%  97.01-98 202 1.06% 14189 74.29% 5112 26.77%
146.01 - 147 211 1.10% 3188 16.69% 16122 84.41%  96.01-97 178 0.93% 14367 75.22% 4910 25.71%
145.01 - 146 207 1.08% 3395 17.78% 15911 83.31%  95.01-96 178 0.93% 14545 76.16% 4732 24.78%
144.01 - 145 229 1.20% 3624 18.97% 15704 82.22%  94.01-95 169 0.88% 14714 77.04% 4554 23.84%
143.01 - 144 203 1.06% 3827 20.04% 15475 81.03%  93.01-94 157 0.82% 14871 77.86% 4385 22.96%
142.01- 143 208 1.09% 4035 21.13% 15272 79.96%  92.01-93 140 0.73% 15011 78.60% 4228 22.14%
141.01 - 142 217 1.14% 4252 22.26% 15064 78.87%  91.01-92 175 0.92% 15186 79.51% 4088 21.40%
140.01 - 141 231 1.21% 4483 23.47% 14847 77.74%  90.01-91 141 0.74% 15327 80.25% 3913 20.49%
139.01 - 140 225 1.18% 4708 24.65% 14616 76.53% @ 89.01-90 146 0.76% 15473 81.01% 3772 19.75%
138.01-139 203 1.06% 4911 25.71% 14391 75.35%  88.01-89 151 0.79% 15624 81.81% 3626 18.99%
137.01-138 204 1.07% 5115 26.78% 14188 74.29%  87.01-88 144 0.75% 15768 82.56% 3475 18.19%
136.01 - 137 221 1.16% 5336 27.94% 13984 73.22%  86.01-87 128 0.67% 15896 83.23% 3331 17.44%
135.01-136 228 1.19% 5564 29.13% 13763 72.06% @ 85.01-86 127 0.66% 16023 83.89% 3203 16.77%
134.01-135 229 1.20% 5793 30.33% 13535 70.87% @ 84.01-85 M 0.58% 16134 84.48% 3076 16.11%
133.01- 134 220 1.15% 6013 31.48% 13306 69.67%  83.01-84 103 0.54% 16237 85.01% 2965 15.52%
132.01-133 215 1.13% 6228 32.61% 13086 68.52%  82.01-83 136 0.71% 16373 85.73% 2862 14.99%
131.01-132 256 1.34% 6484 33.95% 12871 67.39%  81.01-82 97 0.51% 16470 86.23% 2726 14.27%
130.01 - 131 212 1.11% 6696 35.06% 12615 66.05%  80.01-81 93 0.49% 16563 86.72% 2629 13.77%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

A& Hotk
82 0.43%
79 0.41%
61 0.32%
88 0.46%
60 0.31%
66 0.35%
76 0.40%
62 0.32%
68 0.36%
68 0.36%
64 0.34%
49 0.26%
52 0.27%
42 0.22%
37 0.19%
46 0.24%
33 0.17%
20 0.10%
27 0.14%
28 0.15%
19 0.10%
30 0.16%
29 0.15%
21 0.11%
27 0.14%
22 0.12%
31 0.16%
26 0.14%
29 0.15%
32 0.17%
44 0.23%
50 0.26%
46 0.24%
49 0.26%
45 0.24%
66 0.35%
48 0.25%
47 0.25%
45 0.24%
54 0.28%
62 0.32%
60 0.31%
49 0.26%
45 0.24%
39 0.20%
28 0.15%
27 0.14%
29 0.15%
37 0.19%
31 0.16%

N S=P )

16645 87.15%
16724 87.56%
16785 87.88%
16873 88.34%
16933 88.66%
16999 89.00%
17075 89.40%
17137 89.73%
17205 90.08%
17273 90.44%
17337 90.77%
17386 91.03%
17438 91.30%
17480 91.52%
17517 91.72%
17563 91.96%
17596 92.13%
17616 92.24%
17643 92.38%
17671 92.52%
17690 92.62%
17720 92.78%
17749 92.93%
17770 93.04%
17797 93.18%
17819 93.30%
17850 93.46%
17876 93.60%
17905 93.75%
17937 93.92%
17981 94.15%
18031 94.41%
18077 94.65%
18126 94.91%
18171 95.14%
18237 95.49%
18285 95.74%
18332 95.98%
18377 96.22%
18431 96.50%
18493 96.83%
18553 97.14%
18602 97.40%
18647 97.63%
18686 97.84%
18714 97.98%
18741 98.13%
18770 98.28%
18807 98.47%
18838 98.63%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2536

2454
2375
2314
2226
2166
2100
2024
1962
1894
1826
1762
1713
1661
1619
1582
1536
1503
1483
1456
1428
1409
1379
1350
1329
1302
1280
1249
1223
1194
1162
1118
1068
1022
973
928
862
814
767
722
668
606
546
497
452
413
385
358
329
292

[Epaew
13.28%
12.85%
12.44%
12.12%
11.66%
11.34%
11.00%
10.60%
10.27%

9.92%
9.56%
9.23%
8.97%
8.70%
8.48%
8.28%
8.04%
7.87%
7.76%
7.62%
7.48%
7.38%
7.22%
7.07%
6.96%
6.82%
6.70%
6.54%
6.40%
6.25%
6.08%
5.85%
5.59%
5.35%
5.09%
4.86%
4.51%
4.26%
4.02%
3.78%
3.50%
3.17%
2.86%
2.60%
2.37%
2.16%
2.02%
1.87%
1.72%
1.53%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
26 0.14%
14 0.07%
31 0.16%
22 0.12%
18 0.09%
18 0.09%
14 0.07%
18 0.09%
10 0.05%
1" 0.06%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
9 0.05%
6 0.03%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
5 0.03%

1 0.01%
4 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
17 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
18864

18878
18909
18931
18949
18967
18981
18999
19009
19020
19026
19034
19043
19049
19052
19055
19059
19065
19070
19071
19075
19076
19079
19081
19082
19082
19082
19082
19082
19099

BTtk
98.77%
98.84%
99.01%
99.12%
99.21%
99.31%
99.38%
99.48%
99.53%
99.59%
99.62%
99.66%
99.71%
99.74%
99.75%
99.77%
99.79%
99.82%
99.85%
99.85%
99.87%
99.88%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

261
235
221
190
168
150
132
118
100
90
79
73
65
56
50
47
44
40
34
29
28
24
23
20
18
17
17
17
17
17

[Epaew

1.37%
1.23%
1.16%
0.99%
0.88%
0.79%
0.69%
0.62%
0.52%
0.47%
0.41%
0.38%
0.34%
0.29%
0.26%
0.25%
0.23%
0.21%
0.18%
0.15%
0.15%
0.13%
0.12%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



